
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430803007010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 13,827

CAMA #: 143 08 0 30 07 010 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SPEN00070
SPENCER CAROLANNE A & JUSTIN

    

Owner: SPENCER CAROLANNE A & JUSTIN Legal: BLK B LOT 9 SOUTHWEST MEADOWS SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 957185

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes

Special

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202413266-1 12/23/2020

0.00 0.00

12/23/2020

1,073.56

1 1,072.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.65

**********

1,073.56

carolanne 
spencer

202420840-1 02/22/2021

0.00 0.00

02/22/2021

0.66

1 0.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

**********

0.66

carolanne 
spencer

202469191-1 05/06/2021

1,073.56 0.00

05/06/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,073.56

0.00

0.00

**********

1,073.56

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,073.56 1,073.56 0.66 2,147.78

1,073.56 0.00 1,074.22 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total
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