	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/14/2025 2:46:21 AN		
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value: 13,827		
Parcel #: 1430803007010	0000				
CAMA #: 143 08 0 30 07	010 00 0 00				
Sec: 8	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15			
Property Address/Legal:					
SPEN00070					
SPENCER CARC	DLANNE A & JUSTIN				
Owner: SPENCER CAROL	ANNE A & JUSTIN	Legal: BLK B LOT 9 SOUTH	IWEST MEADOWS SUB		

This receipt contains partial payments			1st Half	2nd Half	Total	
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes			
2020	RL	957185	Special			

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202413266-1	12/23/2020	12/23/2020	1	1,072.91	0.00	0.65	1,073.56	
0.00	0.00	1,073.56		0.00	0.00	******	carolanne	
202420840-1	02/22/2021	02/22/2021	1	0.65	0.00	0.01	0.66	
0.00	0.00	0.66		0.00	0.00	******	carolanne	
202469191-1	05/06/2021	05/06/2021	2	0.00	1,073.56	0.00		Lockbox Payments
1,073.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
Grand Totals				1,073.56	1,073.56	0.66	2,147.78	
1,073.56	0.00	1,074.22		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total